Sarrét Kupa

Soponya
2024.04.13
Felnott
(Hely. [ Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 93 ' Szakacs Zoltan VISE MAN Y 25 24 20 @ 22 91 1
2 27 Mayer Zsolt MVE MAN 22 23 23 23 91
3 30 Gyorok Lajos MVE MAN 21 24 23 21 89 1
4 69 Szarka Jozsef VISE MAN Y 21 23 23 22 89
5 24 Kenyeres Ervin MVE MAN 23 | 23 | 18 | 23 87
5 28 Gonczi Balint DVLE MAN 21 23 23 20 87
5 | 37 Korban Krisztian ALE MAN Y 22 22 24 19 87
8 34 Kovacs Viktor JSE MAN 22 24 17 23 86
9 84 Varkonyi Zoltan SSE MAN Y 22 22 20 20 84
10 32 Graf Péter VISE MAN Y 22 22 19 20 83
11 66 Pal Tamas ATKLE MAN 19 21 21 21 82
11 7 Balint Péter KSK MAN 20 21 22 19 82
13 60 Kovacs Mihaly MVE MAN 2120 19 21 81
14 45 Toth Gabor JSE MAN 20 20 20 20 80
15 8 Jocsak Istvan ATKLE MAN 19 22 17 21 79
16 23 Németh Rébert MVE MAN 20 17 19 21 77
16 43 Pomazi Kalman JSE MAN Y 17 23 18 19 77
16 20 Szegedi Jozsef SSE2 MAN Y 20 22 19 16 77
19 49 Kohut Laszlo JSE MAN 15 21 20 20 76
19 94 Genahl Krisztian KSC MAN 18 23 19 16 76
21 86 Pal Ferenc SSE2 MAN Y 14 22 17 20 73
21 33 Hegyi Andras OSE MAN 16 20 19 18 73
23 65 Marjai Péter ATKLE MAN 15 20 14 22 71
24 29 Czetner Istvan FVLK MAN 12 19 15 20 66
25 85 Csapé Karoly SSE2 MAN Y 19 19 18 3 59




Amator
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o O N N Ut AW -

e e e e e o
N QN Ut AN =

Rsz
10
55
44
12
71
63
89

35
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19
70
51
26
22

39

. |Név

Gabor Adam
Abraham Tamas
Varga Attila
Fekete Tamas
Kantor Attila
Koch Péter
Gyenes Attila
Venczak Zsolt
Pittlik Karoly
Hirth Attila
Freschli Gabor
Kuti Addm
Fehér Zoltan
Durké Janos
Korddi Zoltan
Varga Zoltan
Domotor Gyorgy

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | v

CSAPAT AMA

ALE AMA
JSE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
ATKLE AMA
MVE AMA
ATKLE AMA
MVE AMA
JSE AMA
SSE2 AMA
MVE AMA
LSLE AMA
VISE AMA
DVLE AMA
MVE AMA
ALE AMA
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17
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15
15
17
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15
15
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13
10
9
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22
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19
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19
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21
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11

Osszes

S-off

83
80
76
76
75
75
74
74
72
72
67
66
66
65
64
58
41




Kezdo

Hely.
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Rsz
98
72
41
56

64
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. [ Név
Dravecz Karoly
Fiilop Jozsef Attila
Szakacs Muki Gabor
Lurcza Tamas
David Laszlo
Miseta Miklos
Udvari Zoltan
Balazs Andras

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | v

MVE
OSE
ALE
MVE
BEFAG
SSE
SSE
BEFAG
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16
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20
16
13
12
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Osszes

S-off

71
71
70
69
59
54
53
52




Senior

Hely.| Rsz
1 96
2 46
3 11
4 17
5 25
6 16
7
8 2
9 58

10 67
10 14
12 21
13 76
13 59
15 4

15 78
17 75
17 73
19 82
20 | 62
21 54
22 | 40
23 42
23 18
25 61
26 87

. |Név

Kis Tibor

Kiss Pal

Gabor Lorinc
Toth Emil
Virag-Nagy Akos
Magyar Csaba
To6th-Sari Nandor
Fehér Péter
Hajos Csaba
Vigh Miklés
Macsek Lajos
Végh Ferenc
Horvath Joézsef
Mészaros Attila
Kokojev Vitalij
Szécsi Andrei
Fiissy Imre
Hodek Oszkar
Farkas Imre
Foldi Laszlo
Gunics Laszlo
Tkovits Adam
Kovacs Laszlé
Horvath Ferenc
Fekete Robert
Scheiber Zoltan

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

JSE
JSE
CSAPAT
SSE
VISE
SSE
JSE
KSC
ALE
CSAPAT
OSE
PSE
KUL
ALE
ALE
KUL
KUL
KUL
NLE
MVE
JSE
ALE
MVE
SSE
BEFAG
SSE

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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SEN
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Osszes

S-off

87
86
86
84
83
81
78
77
76
74
74
73
72
72
70
70
69
69
68
65
62
60
57
57
42
13




Veteran

Hely.
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74
52
92
15
77
50
90
38

. [ Név
Gal Sandor
Lengyel Gyorgy
Szabé Janos
Zsarnay Istvan
Kovacs Béla
Szedlar Laszlo
Dr. Sipos Péter
Papp Ferenc Janos

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | v

MVE
LSLE
FVLK
OSE
MVE
INT
FVLK
ALE

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

17
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12
15
17
14
17
15

21
21
21
20
18
17
16
15

22
19
20
15
15
15
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19
18
16
17
16
17
13

Osszes

S-off

79
76
69
67
66
63
62
30




Junior

Hely.| Rsz. |Név
1 95 Genahl Hugo
2 91 ifj Fenyvesi Norbert

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

KSC
JSE

JUN
JUN

23
19
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23

23
19
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Osszes

S-off

92
82




Noi

Hely.| Rsz. [Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 13 Juhasz Lenke ATKLE LAD 19 22 24 24 89
2 | 31 Hettyei Emdke MVE LAD 13 19 16 18 66
3 | 57 Urban Lilla MVE LAD 5 13 13 10 41
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Sarrét Kupa

Soponya
2024.04.13
Hely.| Rsz. [Név Egyesiilet Kat I II | III | IV |Osszes| S-off | TT
[1 93 Szakacs Zoltan VISE MAN 25 24 20 22 91 1 263
1 69 Szarka Jozsef VISE MAN 21 23 23 | 22 89
1 32 Graf Péter VISE MAN 22 22 19 20 83
[ 2 96 Kis Tibor JSE SEN 21 | 22 22 22 87 250
2 | 46 KissPal JSE SEN 23 22 22 19 86 1
2 | 43 Pomazi Kalman JSE MAN 17 23 18 | 19 77
[3 17 Téth Emil SSE SEN 19 22 22 21 84 249
3 84 | Varkonyi Zoltan SSE MAN 22 22 20 | 20 84
3 16 Magyar Csaba SSE SEN 19 22 21 19 81
[ 4 11  Gabor Lérinc CSAPAT SEN 22 22 21 21 86 243
4 10 Gabor Adim CSAPAT AMA 21 21 19 22 83
4 67 Vigh Miklés CSAPAT SEN 17 20 20 | 17 74
[ s 37 Korban Krisztian ALE MAN 22 22 24 19 87 235
5 58 Hajos Csaba ALE SEN 17 21 17 21 76
5 59 Mészaros Attila ALE SEN 17 21 16 18 72
6 20 Szegedi Jozsef SSE2 MAN 20 22 19 | 16 77 217
6 86 Pal Ferenc SSE2 MAN 14 22 17 20 73
6 19 Freschli Gabor SSE2 AMA 17 16 16 18 67
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